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Rezultati skijaskog trcanja

Valent
Tomislav
Dominik
Zvonimir
Valentina
Luka
Lovro
Lovro
Marko
Marin
Mateo
Magdalena
Lovro
Renato
Niko
Ivan
Leon
Sven
Vito
Marta
Karlo
Jakov
Patrik
Katarina
Petra
Reina

Valle de Casias
12.1.2019.

Sinkovi¢
Sain
Sutalo
Soldo
Pleji¢
Baricevi¢
Surina
Banovié
Ukropina
Smoljanovi¢
Ivicek
Seketa
Zivkovi¢
Loncar
Mori¢
Morié
Kozié
Banovié
Maricich
Kostelic¢
Hasberger
Corak
Zalac
Zaja
Ramljak
Rimbaldo

44:09:00
49:42:00
51:56:00
53:59:00
1:00:30
1:02:29
1:03:32
1:03:37
1:04:.04
1.05:41
1:08:01
1:.09:15
1:13:04
1:13:43
1:16:20
1:19:30
1:22:35
1:24:45
1:26:37
1:27:23
1:28:49
1:31:02
1:31:08
1:31:31
1:35:12
Ozljedena



